
Customer 

THIS IS YOUR QUOTE 
DOWNTOWN FORD SALES 
525 N16th Street, Sacramento, CA. 95811 
916.442-6931 fax 916-491-3138 

Name KENT TAYLOR ----------------
Address 

City 
Phone 

·co UN TY OF EL DORADO 

EMAIL 

Qty _ Description 
1 2019 FORD F150 SUPER CREW CAB PICKUP 4X4 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 1-18-23-20A 

CLIN 14 

UPGRADE TO XL T 301A PACKAGE 
5.0L VS 
CLOTH CONSOLE CLOTH SEA TING 
FX4 PACKAGE - REQUIRED/INCL AXLE 
TRAILER TOW PACKAGE 
REMOTE START SYSTEM 
BLACK PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS 
CHROME BUMPERS 
FOG LAMPS 
INTEGRATED TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER 
TRAILER TOW MIRRORS, POWER 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

LED SIDE VIEW MIRROR SPOTLIGHTS-REQUIRED 
PRIVACY GLASS 
REAR WINDOW DEFROSTER 
REVERSE SENSING 
EXTRA KEYS 
DOC FEE 

SALES TAX 7.25% 

Payment Details 
0 Cash 
@ Check 
0 Credit Card 

Name 

Taxes 

Date 

REP 

Phone 
FOB 

Unit Price_! 
$26,999.00 

$1,265.00 
$2,020.00 

$325.00 
$910.00 

$1,007.00 
$205.00 
$348.00 
$177.00 
$141.00 
$278.00 
$400.00 
$177.00 
$100.00 
$220.00 
$275.00 
$299.00 

$80.00 

Subtotal 

$0906181020 

9/6/2018 ---
SANDRA SCOTT 

916-442-6931 
SACRAME·N-=ro-

TOTAL 
$26,999:oo 

$1,265.00 
$2,020.00 

$325.00 
$910.00 

$1,007.00 
$205.00 
$348.00 
$177.00 
$141.00 
$278.00 
$400.00 
$177.00 
$100.00 
$220.00 
$275.00 
$598.00 

$80.00 

$35,525.00 --
Delivery $100.00 

ELDORADO $2,576.29 
CA Tlre"rax $8.75 

TOTAL $38,210.04 

CC# ___________ _ 

Expires _____ _ 
I Office Use Only _] 

;;,j::- $500 DISCOUNT WITH PAYMENT IN 20 DAYS 
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