THIS IS YOUR QUOTE

S090618 1020

DOWNTOWN FORD SALES 525 N16th Street, Sacramento, CA. 95811 916-442-6931 fax 916-491-3138

= QUOTATION =

Customer				
Name	KENT TAYLOR)	Date	9/6/2018
Address	COUNTY OF EL DORADO		REP	SANDRA SCOTT
Sec Incompanies and the	OCCIVIT OF EL DOTADO			
City Phone	CHAN		Phone FOB	916-442-6931 SACRAMENTO
Phone	EMAIL	- /	FOB	SACRAMENTO
Qty	Description		Unit Price	TOTAL
1	2019 FORD F150 SUPER CREW CAB PICKUP 4X4		\$26,999.00	\$26,999.00
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA 1-18-23-20A		,,	
	CLIN 14			1
1	CLIN 14			
1	UPGRADE TO XLT 301A PACKAGE		\$1,265.00	\$1,265.00
1	5.0L V8		\$2,020.00	\$2,020.00
i	CLOTH CONSOLE CLOTH SEATING		\$325.00	\$325.00
1	FX4 PACKAGE - REQUIRED/INCL AXLE		\$910.00	\$910.00
1	TRAILER TOW PACKAGE		\$1,007.00	\$1,007.00
1	REMOTE START SYSTEM		\$205.00	\$205.00
1	BLACK PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS		\$348.00	\$348.00
1	CHROME BUMPERS		\$177.00	\$177.00
1	FOG LAMPS		\$141.00	\$141.00
1	INTEGRATED TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER		\$278.00	\$278.00
1	TRAILER TOW MIRRORS, POWER		\$400.00	\$400.00
1	LED SIDE VIEW MIRROR SPOTLIGHTS-REQUIRED		\$177.00	\$177.00
1	PRIVACY GLASS		\$100.00	\$100.00
1	REAR WINDOW DEFROSTER		\$220.00	\$220.00
1 1	REVERSE SENSING		\$275.00	\$275.00
2	EXTRA KEYS		\$299.00	\$598.00
1	DOC FEE		\$80.00	\$80.00
	SALES TAX 7.25%			
			Subtotal	\$35,525.00
Pa	yment Details		Delivery	\$100.00
		axes	EL DORADO	\$2, 576.29
•	Check		CA Tire Tax	\$8.75
	Credit Card		TOTAL	\$38,210.04
Name				
CC # Office Use Only				
	Expires	7		

*

\$500 DISCOUNT WITH PAYMENT IN 20 DAYS